

RSA 238/2012

BEFORE

THE HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. KATAKEY

The appellants on the next date fixed shall produce the copies of the Ex ts.-2 and 5 apart from the deposition of the lone witness examined by the plaintiff.

The Registry shall list the case for hearing under Order XLI Rule 11 CPC on 14.02.2013.