

RSA 238/2012

BEFORE

HON'BLE MR JUSTICE A. C. UPADHYAY

Heard Mr. G N Sehewalla, learned senior counsel appearing for the petitioners.

Learned senior counsel prayed for listing the matter after a week for hearing.

Mr. M.Choudhury, learned counsel for the respondent has not objected the prayer.

List the case on 19.3.2013.